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CLEAN ISOLATE is made from Ultra-Filtered Whey Isolate that is
extremely low fat and high in protein.

Suplement Facts

CLEAN ISOLATE contains both Papain and Protease for protein AN R Serving Size: 1 Scoop (319)

absorption, and no cheap ingredients, like Glycine or Taurine, to N U . - - -
increase protein levels. 7 A i, N N Serwns Per Container: 29

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value™

CLEAN ISOLATE is absorbed immediately, flooding your muscles with

key amino acids. This makes CLEAN ISOLATE the perfect protein to . Y. Calories _ 110
take immediately after your workout, when your muscles crave A e Total Fat 19 %"
protein the most.* T T S S, Cholesterol 3 mg 1%
* 259 Protein Per Serving = 0g Added Sugar - - | r Total Carbohydrate eg
* Only 2g of Carbohydrates per Serving TR I\ lotal Sugars 19

* Digestive Enzymes for Absorption - iy O T Protein 2549

* 100% Whey Isolate _ u
* Cold-Processed, Ultra-Filtered Whey Protein Calcium 128 mg g,ﬁ.

* Mixes Easily » Tastes Great | o A e/ - Chromium 2 mcg %
RS Sodium 68 mg E'H:_-_
FPotassium 184 mg 4%

Approximate Amino Acids per Serving (Naturally Occurring)

.. 1514mg  Arginine . B A ey 524 mg
...2941mg Cystine..... e saws BIETN
... 4019mg Giycine.. .. : T
eees.320mg  IsOleucing®................. 1747 MQ

“Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
+Daily Value not established.

B21mg  Lyse...........ie0ae L2271 mg
....524mg  Phenylalanine . .. R T
.. 1631 mg Serine. . .... vk
...1980mg  Tryplophan.....

.B41 mg Valine®

. 5940 mg 1y

Other Ingredients: Wi ey Protein Isolate, Dutch Cocoa Powder, Natural
Artificial Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Sucralose, Digestive Enzyme Blend (Prote:
Papain), BCAA Blend (Leucine, Isoleucine, Valine)

. &' Drgestwe Enzymes

for Absorption

..In | ?F_. ..‘I
e N,/ ﬁﬂd-ir?ressed,
4 % ra-Filtered
“ o Whey Protein Isola te’

Allergens: Milk, Soy

MANUFACTURED
EXCLUSIVELY FOR:

Genetic Edge Compounds LLL
4100 Eldorado Phwy., Ste. 100

McKinney, TX 75070
US.A

Suggested Use: Mix one scoop with 4-60z of water, milk, or your favorite
oeverage. Vary the amount of liquid for taste preference.

Waming: If you have any health conditions, are pregnant, breastfeeding, of

laking medication, ask a physician prior to use. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF
SMALL CHILDREN.

ALLERGEN WARNING: Made in a plant that also processes EGG, MILK, SOY
FEANUT, TREE NUT, FISH, SHELLFISH, SESAME, and WHEAT Products

" These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This
pruductnsmimmmdhm treat, cure or preveni any disease. .

NETWT. 907 G (2 LB)
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT




